UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES BAGUIO
PROPOSED ACADEMIC CALENDAR

DFD.UP SOUPH

2024-0110-2464-83768

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025
FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER IMIDYEAR
As of 16 May 2024 {Aug - Dec) {{an - May} (June - July}
Deadline for filing application for transfer, appeal for
dmission and ext for MRR 24 Jun, Mon 02 Dec, Mon

ADVANCE REGISTRATION OF FIRST YEAR STUDENTS

10 Jul, Wed - 12 Jul, Fri

Remaval examination period

29 Jul, Mon —09 Aug, Fri

16 Dec, Mon - 10 Jan, Fri

29 May, Thu — 11 Jun, Wed

Validation for advanced credits

29 Jul, Mon -~ 23 Aug, Fri

16 Dec, Mon — 24 Jan, Fri

29 May, Thu —20 Jun, Fri

GENERAL REGISTRATION

13 Jun, Fri

pate: 21 JUN 2024

Graduating students (4', 5*, 6%, 7' Year etc.) 12 Aug, Mon 13Jan, Mon
Third Year & graduate students 13 Aug, Tue 14 Jan, Tue
Second Year & graduate students 14 Aug, Wed 1S Jan, Wed
First Year & graduate students 15 Aug, Thu 16 Jan, Thu
All athers & Last day of registration 16 Aug, Fri 17 Jan, Fri
START OF CLASSES 19 Aug, Mon 20 lan, Mon 16 Jun, Mon
WELCOME ASSEMBLY FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS 19 Aug, Mon
Deadline for Change of Matriculation {CoM) 30 Aug, Fri 31 fan, Fri 17 Jun, Tue
UP Foundation Day 18 Jun, Wed
Deadline for filing application for graduation 09 Sep, Mon 10 Feb, Mon 20 Jun, Fri
Deadline for Calleges to submit to OUR tentative list of
candidates for graduation 16 Sep, Mon 17 Feb, Mon 25 Jun, Wed
UP College Admission Test (UPCAT) c/o Office of Admissions
MID-SEMESTER 12 Oct, Sat 17 Mar, Mon 01 luf, Tue
Reading and Health Break 28 Oct, Mon —31 Oct, Thu 13 Mar, Thu — 15 Mar, Sat
DEADLINE FOR DROPPING SUBJECTS 14 Nov, Thu 15 Apr, Tue 09 lul, Wed
11 Jul, Fri {for enrolled
DEADLINE FOR FILING LEAVE OF ABSENCE 22 Now, Fri 02 May, Fri di only)
UP Baguio Foundation Day 02 Dec, Mon
END OF CLASSES 07 Dec, Sat 17 M-yisa 18 Jul, Fri 3
Integration Period 09 Dec, Mon — 10 Dec, Tue 19 May, Mon — 20 May, Tue .
FINAL EXAMINATIONS 11 Dec, Wed — 18 Dec, Wed 21 Jul, Mon ~ 22 Jul, Tue :
Graduating students 21 May, Wed —22 May, Thu
Other students 21 May, Wed — 28 May, Wed L
DEADLINE FOR SUBMITTING GRADES 07 Jan, Tue 25 Jul, Fri i
Graduating students 02 Jun, Man :
Other students 06 Jun, Fri
1 Curriculum Committee Meeting 27 Jan, Mon 19 May, Mon
Last day for graduating students to submit
requirements for academic deficiencies (INCs/4.0s)
incurred in previous semesters 10 Feb, Mon 02 Jun, Mon
Last day for submission of grades of graduating
students who cleared their academic deficiencies
({INCs/4.0s) Incurred in previous semesters 17 Feb, Mon 10 Jun, Tue 15 Sep, Mon
College Faculty Meeting to approve candidates for
graduation 17 Feh, Mon 10 Jun, Tue 15 Sep, Mon
Deadline for Colleges ta submit APPROVED list of
candidatas for gradustion 19 Feb, Wad 17 Jun, Tue 22 scp, Mon
UNIVERSITY COUNCIL MEETING 24 Feb, Mon 20 Jun, Fd 29 Sep, Man
BOR MEETING TO APPROVE GRADUATION Per BOR schedul Per BOR schedul Per BOR schedule
COMMENCEMENT EXERCISES 08 Jul, Tue
HOLIDAYS IN ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025
2024 2025
Ninay Aquino Day 21 Aug, Wed New Year’s Day 01 Jan, Wed
National Heroes Day 26 Aug, Mon Chinese/Lunar New Year 29 Jan, Wed
Baguio Day 01 Sep, Sun Araw ng Kagitingan 09 Apr, Wed
Commemoration of the 1986 Sipat Peace Talks 13 Sep, Fri Maundy Thursday 17 Apr, Thu
All Saints Day 01 Nov, Fri Good Friday 18 Apr, Fri
All Souls Day 02 Nov, Sat Black Saturday 19 Apr, Sat
Bonifacio Day 30 Nov, Sat tabor Day 01 May, Thu P
Feast of the Immaculate Conception of Mary 08 Dec, Sun Independence Day 12 Jun, Thu _Dffice of the Secretary \
Christmas Eve 24 Dec, Tue Cardillera Day 15 Jul, Tue . dversity and of
Christmas Day 25 Dec, Wed Eidul Fitar as per official declara o
Rizal Day 30 Dec, Mon Eidul Adha as per official ddelacation ¢
Last Day of the Year 31 Dec, Tue gﬁ CIAL




